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4 Place du Commerce, Suite 550
Verdun, QC H3E 1J4

(514) 769-1990

AEGERTER JEAN-LUC &
PAUL

Signature AA, Pinot
Noir 2020
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ABOUT THIS WINERY

SELECTIONS

OENO

$21.57

* Suggested retail price

$3.17

14986190

$18.40

12x750ml

Private import
Unavailable

Still wine

France

Vin de pays (VDP)
Pays d'Oc

Pinot Noir 100 %
13%

Red

Cork

Creators and developers, the Aegerter family, a father and a son, did not inherit a domain; they built it
together, and each brought their own knowledge and desires.

United by the same passion for nature in general and vines in particular, Jean-Luc, the forerunner, and

Paul, the visionary, have chosen this profession.

They began a common history, they have evolved their knowledge and improved their ideas.
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