

AEGERTER JEAN-LUC & PAUL

Signature AA, Pinot Noir 2020

C In conversion		
\$	Service fees	\$3.17
	Product code	14986190
\$	Licensee price	\$18.40
i İ İ	Format	12x750ml
	Listing type	Private import
Ĺõ	Status	Unavailable
۰	Type of product	Still wine
	Country	France
Ø	Regulated designation	Vin de pays (VDP)
9	Region	Pays d'Oc
#*	Varietal(s)	Pinot Noir 100 %
%	Alcohol percentage	13%
<i>(</i>)	Colour	Red
T	Closure type	Cork

ABOUT THIS WINERY

Creators and developers, the Aegerter family, a father and a son, did not inherit a domain; they built it together, and each brought their own knowledge and desires.

United by the same passion for nature in general and vines in particular, Jean-Luc, the forerunner, and Paul, the visionary, have chosen this profession.

They began a common history, they have evolved their knowledge and improved their ideas.



\$21.57

* Suggested retail price

